Class Results

Class: $50K Ltd Amateur

Show: PALO DURO CHA Fri Weekend

Show Date: 09/23/2022

Horse

Owner
City/State

Palo Duro CHA

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1 Lil Magic Ike

2  Countin The Lights

3  Lightly Freckled Cat

4  Skeets A Smokin

5  Tr Stylingprofiling

6 Metallic Tracks

09/23/2022

Patrick Rorison
Dawson Creek,

Debra Winard
Scottsdale, Arizona

David House
Tulsa, Oklahoma

WAYNE BANKS
LOVINGTON,

Audrey Oconnor
Parker, Colorado

Bill & Judy Carter Trust

Mounds, Oklahoma

Patrick Rorison
Dawson Creek,

Debra Winard
Scottsdale, Arizona
DAVID HOUSE
TULSA, OK
WAYNE BANKS
LOVINGTON,

Audrey Oconnor
Parker, Colorado

BILL CARTER
TULSA, OK

6.0 74.0
5.0 73.5
4.0 73.0
3.0 63.0
2.0 60.0

0.0

$714.00

$476.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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