Class Results

Palo Duro CHA

Class: **\$50K Ltd Amateur**Show: PALO DURO CHA Fri Weekend

Show Date: 09/23/2022

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
1	Lil Magic Ike	Patrick Rorison Dawson Creek,	Patrick Rorison Dawson Creek,	6.0	74.0	\$714.00
2	Countin The Lights	Debra Winard Scottsdale, Arizona	Debra Winard Scottsdale, Arizona	5.0	73.5	\$476.00
3	Lightly Freckled Cat	David House Tulsa, Oklahoma	DAVID HOUSE TULSA, OK	4.0	73.0	\$0.00
4	Skeets A Smokin	WAYNE BANKS LOVINGTON,	WAYNE BANKS LOVINGTON,	3.0	63.0	\$0.00
5	Tr Stylingprofiling	Audrey Oconnor Parker, Colorado	Audrey Oconnor Parker, Colorado	2.0	60.0	\$0.00
6	Metallic Tracks	Bill & Judy Carter Trust Mounds, Oklahoma	BILL CARTER TULSA, OK		0.0	\$0.00